DATA SHEET
FortiSwitch Data Center switches deliver a
Secure, Simple, Scalable Ethernet solution with
outstanding throughput, resiliency and scalability
for organizations with high performance network
requirements. They are ideal for Top of Rack server or
firewall aggregation applications, as well as enterprise
network core or edge deployments, where high

Tel: +1.954.368.9990
FortiSwitch™ Data Center Series
ORDER INFORMATION
Product SKU Description
FortiSwitch 1024D FS-1024D Layer 2/3 FortiGate switch controller compatible switch with 24x GE/10 GE SFP/SFP+ slots. Dual AC power supplies.
FortiSwitch 1048D FS-1048D Layer 2/3 FortiGate switch controller compatible switch with 48x GE/10 GE SFP/SFP+ slots and 4x 40 GE QSFP+.
Dual AC power supplies.
FortiSwitch 1048E FS-1048E Layer 2/3 FortiGate switch controller compatible switch with 48x GE/10 GE SFP/SFP+ slots and 6x 40 GE QSFP+ or
4x 100 GE QSFP28. Dual AC power supplies.
FortiSwitch 3032D FS-3032D Layer 2/3 FortiGate switch controller compatible switch with  32x 40 GE QSFP+ slots. Dual AC power supplies.
Accessories
FortiSwitch Advanced Features License FS-SW-LIC-1000 SW License for FS-1000 Series Switches to activate Advanced Features.
FS-SW-LIC-3000 SW License for FS-3000 Series Switches to activate Advanced Features.
1 GE SFP LX Transceiver Module FG-TRAN-LX 1 GE SFP LX transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.
1 GE SFP RJ45 Transceiver Module FG-TRAN-GC 1 GE SFP RJ45 transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.
1 GE SFP SX Transceiver Module FG-TRAN-SX 1 GE SFP SX transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.